990096987 12/01/2016

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD212220

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Triple P International Pty Ltd, C/- Hogg Lawson	11/17/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Social Skills Training Pty Ltd	
Address:	The University of Queensland,	
	Level 3, Forestry Building	
	Long Pocket QLD 4072	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	A company duly incorporated in Australia under Australian law	
Entity Country:	Australia	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79071789

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Social Skills Training Pty Ltd **Address:** The University of Queensland,

Level 3, Forestry Building Long Pocket QLD 4072

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007577 FRAME: 0133

990096987

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007577 FRAME: 0134

RECORDED: 12/01/2016